Somalia: Fishers and fish farmers*

Fishery Workers Name
Inland
Inland
Marine, nei
Marine, nei
Marine, nei
Marine, nei
Marine, nei
Marine, nei
Marine, nei
Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total
Total

*Figures presented are estimates made by FAO for years around
which population censuses was available. No data on fish and fish
farmers was reported by the country to the Fisheries Information,

Occupational Status Name
Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Full time

Full time
Occasional
Occasional

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Total

Full time

Full time
Occasional
Occasional

Status Unspecified
Status Unspecified
Total

Total

Data and Statistics Unit (FIDI) in the annual questionnaire

FISHSTAT FM" (Fishers).

... Data not available; unobtainable. Data not separately available,

but included in another category

Sex

xHdd 4244242 4L

1970

3000
3000
10000
10000

13000
3000
3000

10000

10000

13000
13000

1980

3000
3000
12000
12000

15000
3000
3000

12000

12000

15000
15000

1990
400
400

3500

3500

15000
15000

18500
3500
3500
15000
15000
400
400
18900

18900

2000

2001

2002

2003



