Somalia: Fishers and fish farmers\*

Fishery Workers Name	Occupational Status Name	Sex	1970	1980	1990	2000	2001	2002	2003
Inland	Status Unspecified	M			400				
Inland	Status Unspecified	Т			400				
Marine, nei	Full time	M	3000	3000	3500				
Marine, nei	Full time	Т	3000	3000	3500				
Marine, nei	Occasional	M	10000	12000	15000				
Marine, nei	Occasional	Т	10000	12000	15000				
Marine, nei	Status Unspecified	M							
Marine, nei	Status Unspecified	T							
Marine, nei	Total	M	13000	15000	18500				
Total	Full time	M	3000	3000	3500				
Total	Full time	Т	3000	3000	3500				
Total	Occasional	M	10000	12000	15000				
Total	Occasional	Т	10000	12000	15000				
Total	Status Unspecified	M			400				
Total	Status Unspecified	Т			400				
Total	Total	M	13000	15000	18900				
Total	Total	T	13000	15000	18900				

\*Figures presented are estimates made by FAO for years around which population censuses was available. No data on fish and fish farmers was reported by the country to the Fisheries Information, Data and Statistics Unit (FIDI) in the annual questionnaire FISHSTAT FM" (Fishers).

... Data not available; unobtainable. Data not separately available, but included in another category